
Company 
Project/site 
Block no. 
WO no. 
WO date 
SI. No. 

1 

2 

3 
4 
5 

6 
7 

9 

10. 

MRGV 

Date: 

BRGV 
Part-III 

Notes: 1. This 

Unit/floor no 
12 series south 

Remarks: Work cpmpleted 

13 series east 

Approyed byproject manager 
Sign: 

require APeRGWEDBeport and 

GOUAM ^ARER PROIECI BRGV. PV. LTD. 

Anx B � Work Completion Report 

Name of contractor 
Nature of work 
Work done from date 
Work done to date 
Contractor bill no. 

Details of work 

Scaffolding for plumbing work 
Scaffolding for plumbing work 

Approved by QS team 
Sign: 
Date: 

Y.Eshwar Rao 
Earth work 
21.01.24 
28.01.24 

Intl memo no. 918-001 - OS - Anx B- Work Completion Report 

Qty Units 
1151.82 sft 
810 

SI. No. site bills reg. 
Dt. site bills reg. 
M-codex bill ID. 
WO issued ? 
GST bill required? 

Rate ID 
SCF109 
SCF109 

Rate 

Date: 

7 
7 

289 
08.02.24 

Approved by Director/E&D team 
Sign: 

Amount 
8062.74 

advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word formn must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director 
sign of espective E&D member to be talen 7. Director include - Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must besent with, 2-worsing days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by ernail. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be 
sent by ourier 0 LD 

5670 

13,732.74 / 

sft 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 
|Company Name 
Project 
Work Description 
Name of the Contractor 

Prepared By 
Work Date 
Bill Date 

S.No 

MRGV 

BRGV 

Scaffolding(wooden) 
Eshwar Rao 

Praveen.K 

91.01.2024-.28.01.2024 
O8-02-2024 

Item Head 
1|12 series south 
213 series east 

Item Description 
Scaffolding for toilet lines 

|Scaffolding for kitchen line 

A 

Length 
21.33 

15.00 

Approved by 

B 

Width Height No's 
1.00 

1.00 

54.00 

D 

54.00 

1.00 

1.00 

Sarwar.SG 

E-AxBxCxD F 
Quantity units 

1151.82 

810.00 sft 

G Sum of E 
Item Head Total 

1961.82 

sft 



ESTIMATE SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description: 
Name of the Contractor 

Prepared By 
Bill Date: 

|S No. 

MRGV 

BRGV 
Scaffolding(wooden) 
Eshwar Rao 
Praveen.K 

08-02-2024 
Item Head 

1| 12 series south 
2 13 series east 

Item Description 
Scaffolding for toilet lines 
Scaffolding for kitchen line 

Quantity Units 
1151.82 sft 
810.00 

Rate 

7.00 

7.00 

Approved by 
Sarwar 

Amount| Item Head Total 
8062.74 

5670.00 

13,732.74 
sft 



In favor of : 

Project/Site: 
Location: 

Type of Work: 

Towards 

S.No. 
1 

MRGV 
BRGV 

MUHARPALLY 

Allowance For Equipment 
Y.Eshwar Rao 

MUHARPALLY 

Hyderabad 

Wooden Scaffolding 

Allowance For Equipment 

plumbing work 
Total amount: 

Diseription 
Breif diseription of work: Towards Wooden Scaffolding for 

13,732.00 

Date: 08.02.24 

Amount in Word: Five thousand four hundred ninty two rupees only / 

Sign: 

Amount 

5,492.80 



In favor of : 

Project/Site: 
Location: 

Type of Work: 

Towards: 

S.No. 
1 

MRGV 
BRGV 

Labour Charges 
Y.Eshwar Rao 

MUHARPALLY 

Hyderabad 

MUHARPALLY 

Wooden Scaffolding 

Labour Charges 

Total amount: 

Discription 
Breif discription of work: Towards Wooden Scaffolding for 
plumbing work 

13,732.00 

Date: 08.02.24 

Amount in words: Five thousand four hundred inty two rupees only / 

Sign: 

|Amount 

5,492.80 



In favor of: 

Project/Site: 
Location: 

Type of Work: 

Towards 

S.No. 
1 

Allowance For Consumables 

MRGV 
BRGV 

Y.Eshwar Rao 
MUHARPALLY 

Hyderabad 

MUHARPALLY 

Wooden Scaffolding 

Allowance For Consumables 

Total amount: 

Discription 
Breif discription of work: Towards Wooden Scaffolding for 
external plumbing work 

13,732.00 

Date: 08,02.24 

Amount in Word: Two thousand seven hunderd fourty six rupees only / 

Sign: 

Amount 

2,746.40 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

